Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
IC SWIT PWM GREEN CM UVLO 8DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
FSFM300N.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
request FSFM300N pirce,  Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 8 V ~ 21 V
Voltage - Start Up: 12V
Voltage - Breakdown: 650V
Topology: Flyback
Supplier Device Package: 8-DIP
Series: FPS™
Power (Watts): 40W
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Isolation: Isolated
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Internal Switch(s): Yes
Frequency - Switching: 67kHz
Fault Protection: Current Limiting, Over Load, Over Temperature, Over Voltage
Duty Cycle: 77%
Control Features: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
FSFM300N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
FSFR1600XSL
IC FPS PWR SWITCH 160W 9-SIPL
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFM260N
IC PWM/SENSEFET FPS 8-DIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFR1600XS
IC FPS PWR SWITCH 160W 9-SIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFM261N
IC PWM/SENSEFET FPS 8-DIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFR1700
IC SWIT PROG OVP OCP 9SIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFR1600
IC FPS POWER SWITCH 9-SIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFIBER-SFP-60K
SFP TXRX SINGLEMOOD 1310FP 600KM
Red Lion Controls
RFQ
FSFR1600L
IC FPS POWER SWITCH 9-SIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FSFIBER-SFP-30K
SFP TXRX SINGLEMOOD 1310FP 30KM
Red Lion Controls
RFQ
FSFIBER-SFP-100
SFP TXRX SGLMOOD 1550DFB 100KM
Red Lion Controls
RFQ
AC2512FK-07232KL
RES SMD 232K OHM 1% 1W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
KTR25JZPJ7R5
RES SMD 7.5 OHM 5% 1/3W 1210
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
RT0805CRC07432KL
RES SMD 432K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
KTR25JZPF9100
RES SMD 910 OHM 1% 1/3W 1210
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
RT0805BRE0732K4L
RES SMD 32.4K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206CRE079K31L
RES SMD 9.31KOHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-S14F2433U
RES SMD 243K OHM 1% 1/2W 1210
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RNCF0402BKE16K5
RES SMD 16.5KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0402BKE324R
RES SMD 324 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ERJ-S14F5493U
RES SMD 549K OHM 1% 1/2W 1210
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...